FICHA TECNICA DEL INMUEBLE

Emplazamiento: Granyanella, Cataluna
Ciudad: Fonolleres
Calle: Assumpcio, s/n

Calificacion Urbanistica

Suelo Urbano Residencial Consolidado

Referencia Catastral
0435401CG5103N 000010L
25132A002004350000GR (terreno)

Superficies

Vivienda

TOTAL CONSTRUIDA
Terrenos cultivo

TOTAL EXTERIOR

Estado Actual

Buen estado

Precio Venta
1600000 €

879 m?
879 m?

1995 m?
1995 m?

EMPLAZAMIENTO

SITUACION




